
 
 

25-26 Morning Broadcast 
 
 

Monday, November 17 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3941442293 

Monday, November 10 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3934081540 

Monday, November 3 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3927971941 

Monday, October 27 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3922587806 

Monday, October 20 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3918660849 

Monday, October 13 NO BROADCAST 

Monday, October 6 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3902590276 

Monday, September 29 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3896253251 

Monday, September 22 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3890803246 

Monday, September 15 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3886237493 

 
2024-25 Morning Broadcast 

 
Monday, May 19 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3800664192 

Monday, May 12 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3790130376 

Monday, May 5 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3779921379 

Monday, April 28 NO BROADCAST 

Monday, April 21 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3767798139 

Monday, April 14 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3762144965 
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Monday, April 7 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3754390726 

Monday, March 31 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3746436735 

Monday, March 10 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3722737841 

Monday, March 3 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3714665899 

Monday, February 24 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3707290033 

Monday, February 17 NO SCHOOL/NO BROADCAST 

Monday, February 10 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3695178833 

Monday, February 3 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3688275575 

Monday, January 27 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3679391976 

Monday, January 20 NO SCHOOL/NO BROADCAST 

Monday, January 13 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3665017897 

Monday, December 16 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3645416911 

Monday, December 9 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3639983425 

Monday, December 2 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3627638776 

Monday, November 18 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3612532808 

Monday, November 11 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3612527255 

Monday, November 4 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3601185821 

Monday, October 28 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3592879710 

Monday, October 21 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3583097667 

Monday, October 14 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3578205614 

Monday, October 7 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3570794239 

Monday, September 30 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3563197182 
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Monday, September 23 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3556239030 

Monday, September 16 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3548980659 

Monday, September 9 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3542337010 

 
 

2023-24 Morning Broadcast 
 
 
 

Monday, April 29 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3420060397  

Monday, May 6 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3430770183  

Monday, May 13 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3441618800  

Monday, May 20 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3452718635  
 
 

Monday, April 8 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3394469308  

Monday, April 15 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3402365002  

Monday, April 22 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3411485037  
 
 

Monday, March 4 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3358895441  

Monday, March 11 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3360540322  
 
 

Monday February 5 No Broadcast 

Monday February 12 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3334884271  
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Monday February 26 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3350055211  
 
 

Monday January 8 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3295209552  

Monday January 15 No Broadcast 

Monday January 22 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3309802175  

Monday January 29  https://www.wevideo.com/view/3317743427  
 
 

Monday December 4 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3262462548  

Monday December 11 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3271635274  

Monday December 18 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3281653317  
 
 

Monday November 6 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3233167710  
 
 

Monday October 2 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3191453635  

Monday October 9 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3199339066  

Monday October 16 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3208537575  

Monday October 23 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3216345831  

Monday October 30 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3224684585  
 
 

Monday September 11 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3168789264  
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Monday September 18 https://www.wevideo.com/view/3175905704  

Monday September 25 No broadcast today. 
 
 
 

https://www.wevideo.com/view/3175905704

